SOUTH SHORE SPORTSMAN CLUB
BOARD MEMBERS

Mike&Caris 4 \ Nancy &Tony
Enderud ¥ ' Frazier
Lila,Miller MattiForwerck
OFFICERS:

Mike Enderud - President
Dana Miller - Vice President
Nancy Frazier - Secretary
Lila Miller - Treasurer

Dan - Osterfeld - Sgt of Arms
Rick Holsinger - Past President
TRUSTEES:

Ron Brookhart

Chris Enderud

Matt Forwerck

Tony Frazier

Ken Herman

Larry Dues

South Shore Sportsman Club

cenderud@woh.rr.com
millerdana1974@gmail.com
nancyfrazier203@gmail.com
Ibjmiller@hometowncable.net
daniel.osterfeld@gmail.com

kcchris42@hotmail.com

rcbrookhart@hotmail.com
cenderud@woh.rr.com
mforwerck@roadrunner.com
nancyfrazier203@gmail.com
great_hermie@yahoo.com

larry.dues@gmail.com

(419) 268-2060  sssclub5380@gmail.com

[i @SouthShore.SportsmanClub

419-305-3079

419-204-3917

419-763-9133

419-305-3038

937-689-9203

419-733-9184

419-953-6657

419-230-8533

419-268-9304

419-763-9123

419-305-8219

419-953-9102

5380 Club Island Rd  Celina, OH 45822
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